UNOFFICIAL COP'\&.(I...‘Z’-T

L R TR (] S S

’ ronk Cotmbs Kecordor
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND

WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

Kelley Drye & Warren U‘q\
515 South Flower Street, Suile &O_Ej '\\
Los Angeles, Culifornia 90071

Attention: Ronald D. Husdon, Bsq.

MODIFICATION OF AMENDED AND RESTATED
COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT OFF LEASES ANID RENTS
(QUAKER)

THIS MODIFICATION OF AMENDED AND RESTATED COLLATERAL
ASSIGNMENT OF LEASES AND RENTS (this "Agreement™) is made as of January 12,
1998, by SHUWA RIVERFPONT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ("Asgignor”), and ‘THE
MITSUBISHI TRUST & BANKING CORPORATICN, LOS ANGELES AGENCY
("Assignee”).

WUHEREAS, Assignor pieaiously executed and delivered to and in favor of
Assignee that certain Amended and Restated sccured Promissory Note dated as of
January t1, 1996 in the principal amount o5 $22,000,000 (e “Note");

WHEREAS, the Note was executed 200 delivered pursuant 1o the terms of that
certain Amended and Restated Secured Credit Agreentent dated as of January 11, 1996. as
amended by that certain Amendment to Credit Agreement vi-Related Loan Documents
dated as of January 10, 1997, and as further amended by that ecrtuin Amendment to Credit
Agreement and Related Loan Documents dated as of July 10, 1997 (as so amended, the
"Credit Agreement") between Assignor, Shuwa Investments Corporeiion, Shuwa Corporation
of Chicago, Shuwa Wacker Corporation and Assignee;

WHEREAS, in connection with the execution and delivery oi*ihe Note,
Assignor exeeuted and delivered 1o Assignee thit certain Amended and Restatet Mortgage
and Security Agreement dated as of January 11, 1996 and recorded on February 20,1996 in
the Official Records of the Cook County Recorder (the "Qfficial Records”) as Instrument
Number 96158387, as madilied by that certain Modification of Amented and Resiated
Mortgage and Security Agreement dated as of January 10, 1997 and recorded in the Official
Records on February 27, 1997 as [nstrument No, 97137414, and as modified by that certain
Modification of Amended and Restated Mortgage and Sceurity Agreement dated as of July
10, 1997 and recorded in the Official Records on August 1d, 1997 as Instrument No.,
97595311 (us so modified, the “Moriguge™):

WHEREAS, in connection with the execution and delivery of the Now,
Assignor executed and delivered to Assighee that certain Amended and Restated Collateral
Assignment of Leases and Reas dited as of Jamvary 11, 1996 and recorded on Februgry 29,

!

2 LAGUSARAN RN TI







UNOFFICIAL CORY,zz715

'
A e "J o

1996 in the Official Rucords ns nstruntent Number 96158388, as modified by that certain
Modification of Amended and Restated Colfateral Assignment ol Leases and Reats dited as
of Junuwary 10, 1997 and recorded in the Official Records on February 27, 1997 as
Instrument No. 97137413, and as further modified by that certain Modifieation of Amended
and Restated Collateral Assignment of Leases and Rents dated as of July 10, 1997 as
Insteument No. 97595312 (us so modified, the “Assignnent of Lenses™),

WHEREAS, the Assignment of Lenses encumbers that certain real praperty
owned by Assignor described in Exhibit A" bereto; and

WHEREAS, the parties have amended the terms of the Credit Agreement
pursuant to thae certain Amendment to Credit Agreement und Retated Loan Documents of
even date herdwid (the "Awmendmen").

NOW- LHEREFQRE, in consideration of the muiual premises and covenanis
herein contained, the parties hereto agree ns follows:

1, The Assizoament of Leases is hereby modified as lollows:
<o
(n)  all reivzences therein to the term “Loan Documents” shall mean
and refer o the Loan Documents as delived in the Assignment of Leases and as amended by

the Amendment;

()  all references therein to the term “Credil Agreement” shall

mean and refer to the Credit Agreement as amended-dy the Amendment; and

(¢)  all references therein to the sevin “Morigage™ shall mean and
refer to the Mortgage as amended by the Amendment and the documents and instruments
delivered pursuant thereto.

2, The provisions hereof shall bind and inure to (e benefit of the
respective heirs, administrators, executors, legal representatives, successors and assigns ol
the parties hereto,

3. Capitalized terms used herein but not otherwise defined herelinshall
have the meanings set forth for such terms in the Assignment of Leases,

4, This Agreement may be exccuted in any number of counterparts each
of which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together
shall constitute but one and the same Agreement,

5. Except as amended herein, the Assignment i Leases shatl remwin in

full force and effect as originally written, By signing this Agreement, Assignor hereby
reaffirms all of its obligations under the Assignment of Leases.

M LADUSAKANAEZIL N







'UNOFEICIAL COP&Y2315 .., .

IN WITNESS WHEREOFR, Assignot nnd Assignee have cnused 1his
Agreement (o be executed a8 of the date Tiest writien above,

SIGNATUXE MUST BE NOTARIZED

SIGNATURE MUST BE NOTAKIZED

M LANUSAKANTIEIIZN

SHUWA RIVERFRONT LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP, and Hlinols limited partnership

By:  Shuwa Corporation of Chicugo,
its genernd partner

R —,

By: 2 W«mr |

Taknji Kobaynsh,
President

THIE MITSUBISHT TRUST & BANKING
CORPORATION, LOS ANGELES AGENCY

By 22l Ll
/

Name: MASAHERO TSUTSUMI

"

Title:  SENTOR VICE PRESIDENT & CHIEF MARAGER




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPg, 45,

CALIFOHNIA ALI.. PUHPOSE AOKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California

' ' RY PUBLIC
On JANAURY 30, 1998 (0o MARY NISHINA, NOTA

fiake 7 T e o] Tt of Oflicer 4 ‘| “gang (o, Holi ..-, ke

porsonally appoarod . TAKAJT ROBAYASNL - o
Nmrmc\.) uf S:Jnmm
Xpersonally known o me
provad lo me on tho basis ol salisfactory
avidence

to be the personl§) whoso namoef¥) is/are

subscribad to the within instrument and

acknowladged to ma that he/shedhay executed

WARY N‘”‘ﬁ the samo In  his/herdtheir  uuthorized

,~-..4. E’g Commission 4 1154255 capacity{lesj, and that by his/her/thelr

n':;},f NUUV“L:.JL: Celilormg ¢ signature(g) on tha instrument the porson(s), or

i\ x»’ My OM’*"‘:"(;E:’;;"”Y tho anlity upon beha!t of which the person{af
- . ! acted. executed the instrumaenl.

WITNESS imy hand nncl olficil senl.

s :/{/ & / o (
M Hobary ol Al s / /%nnmmcl Koty Pl
OPTIONAL <=

Phaugh the atfornaion delow is 10t toguized by liw, if may prove veliabdeao potsons roiving ot o docuthont
ad coutd provont avdutont removid ang iomilachmont of thes Lo anotior docahon.

A v L o Sl 3

Doscription of Attached Documont
Titlo or Typa of Documont:

-

et

Docsumant Dale: . ‘ ‘  Number o Pngos.

L

Signor(s) Othor Thin Mamod Abovo:

TR DN

N

g

Cnpncl!y(loa) Claimed by Signnr
Sighar's Namo: oL L L
OF Ganrn

[ndhvichual oot Yot 1 hte
Corporalo Olficor - Titla(s):
Fasthor = Limited - Glenornt
Alloray in Fael
Truston

Guaredion or Consaervulor
OCihor:

L i o ke
e

L
eyt

e,
v,

oy
ST

SO

TR

e
P

Signnr iy Raprasanting:

'\.—,—"..-- L
W ROED O

IRETA I ARt AT DR AL M AT S S W I AT AP o o W ¢t e AL O OO N DO P CUN O 0, (i
G 11 Hathe ol F5DLary Asse e ilasn ¢ 008 D oks Age . PO Do 400 ¢ Chalewedts A 98310 410 Proed N Lsdf Tiowr g Caik Teld ron V) 8206007




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




. UNOEFICIAL COPY, .-,

CALIFORNIA ALL.PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT 7l 13 Ve

T T T T G U T N N I T L U LT € T R L O AL L
i

et

P SR
-."_.-:“’./_".}_1 <

Stateot California. . .

~

Counly of Log Angeles.. .

AT AT Al

On. February 3, 1998. . beforeme, .. June.lto,. Notary.Bubli

Uhatey Hanes anrg Iﬁlu al Qlbcpr (0 g b Dog, Nuiul’v F’uh!u. j

parsonally appeared . ..Mc’tE.fslhiko,.,'l‘.mtsum:i,...v.er R e e
RAKHX A XRKARRXNRKIOR ~ ¥ proved to me on the basis of satistaclory evidance to be the personis)
whose namets) is/gie subscribed 1o the within instrument
and acknowledged lo ma that he/ghiedhay exscuted the
sama in histhgrilgdr aulthorized capacity(ieg), and that by
his/Mgyikalr signature(sy on the instrument the person(g),
or the enlity upon behall of which the person(g) acled,

W R

.,.m_..
i A S

S e e e

JUNETTO

COMM, ¢ (085001 execuled the instrument,
) Notar, P - Cotlfomia

LOS'AG :LES COUNTY = icial se:
l My Comm. £ m’ 20,2, 1969 [ WITNESS my hand and ollicial seal.

BEnAure o Nolary Pubibe

o

~

T
P

—

— OPTIONAL

Though the information balow is nol roquired by law, i ay prove valuable to porsons ralying on tha document and could pravent
fraucfulont romoval and roaftactinet of his fonm to another dogumont.

Description of Attached Document

Title or Type of Document:Modification. of Amenfed._and-Restated-Collateral.-

Assignment of Leases ‘and Rents (Quaker}
Oocument Date:  Janwary. 12, 1998 .. . .. .. .. .<=.Numberof Pages: 3. .. .

Signer(s) Olher Than Named Above: Takaiji Kobayashi. . /0 e,
Capacity{ies) Claimed by Signer(s)
Signer's Name: Masahike Tsutswmd . | Signer'sName: /.

- Individual |+ Individual
X Corporate Officer ; Corporato Ollicer
Tile(sy:Sx. Vice President. & Chiefi  Tile(s): ...
- Partper — _, Limited * : General Manageyr } Partner — . ; Limiled : | General
.. Atlorney-in-Fact - Altorngy-in-Fact
- Truslee 1 Trustee

) - ’ RIGHY THUMOPRINT . . RIGHT THUMUPRINT
Guardian or Conservator OF SIGNER . Guardian or Conservator
©- Othar: o Top of humdy hony " QOther: L Togs ol thataly hotes

Signor Is Representling: Signor Is Raprasoenting:
The Mitsubishi Trust &
Banking Corporation,.
Los Angeles Agency

—

e

REENUYIR AT AU I AP I AT SR TS AT S REOC AT ST I A ST ULV T N IO o O R TR R B G VIV A APOP A ST AT APR Ry AL T e L S L T ey

A% Matesdl oty Assovabon G Beminet Ave, PG Ten 20 Ganogt P CA9T00- 2108 Pt b Biei! Homrar a Tt faen 3 OO U7 G027




UNOFFICIAL COPY |




"UNOFFICIAL CORz3715

dl I i

PARCYEL 1:

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGIMAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWHSHIP 39
SMGRTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIDAL MERIDIAN A1 AND BELOW THE MORIZCNTAL
PLANE OF 50,00 FEET ABOVE CHICAGE CITY DATUM, BOUNDED AND DESCRIDED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGTNIENG AT THE POINT O INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF NORTH ULARK STRERT
{ALSO BEINGARHE WEST LINE OF LOT 4 AND & IN SALD BLOCK 2) AND THE KORTH LINE OF
THE CHICAGD RIVER, AS OCCUPTIED; 'THENCE MORTH ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID NORTH
CLARE STREET A OLZTANCE OF 300,43 FEET; THENCE EAST AT RIGHT ANGLES 7O THE LAST
SEOURIBED LIME AJOLUTANCE OF 134,10 FERT; THEHCE SOUTH ALONG A LTNE Lld, 10 PERT
ROl OF AHD PARALLECOVIUH PHE BAST LINE OF SAID RORTH CLARK SUEEET A DLOTANCE OF
15,08 FEET TO A POINT OF PHE NORTH LINE OF SALD CHICAGO RIVER, A5 QCCUTTED;
CHENCE WEAST ALONG THE NOATH LINE OF SAID CHICAGO RIVER, AL OCCURIED, A DIUTANCE
UF L3410 FRET TO PHE POINT OF_BEGINNING, IN COOX COUNTY, LLLINOIE.

2L

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGINAL TOwd OF CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TOWHSHIP 39
MORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND ABOVE THE HORIZOWTAL
PLANE OF +50.00 FEET ABQVE CHICAGO CITY [NTUM, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGIMMING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF TWE FAST LINE OF HORTH CLARE STREET
{ALSO BEING THE WEST LINE OF LOTS 4 AND 5 IN GALD BLOCK 2} AND THE NORTH LINE OF
THE CHICAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPTED; THENCE NORTH ALONA THE EAST LINE OF SAID NORTH
CLARK STREET A DISTANCE QF 300,43 FEET; THENCE EALT AT RIGHT ANGLES 1O THE LAST
DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE OF 136,10 FEET; THENCE SOUTH-ALONG A LINE 136,10 FEET
FAST OF AND PARALLEL WI'PH THE EAST LINE OF SAID NORTH CLARA STREET A DISTANCE OF
19%,16 FEET T0O A POINT OF THE NORTH LINE OF SAID CHICAGC L1VER, AS QCCUPLED, A
DISTANCE OF 136,18 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN CQON ZOUNTY, ILLINOLS.

PRECEL 2

EASEMENTS APPURTENANT 1O AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS DESCRIZED AH THE
EASEMENT AND QPERATING AGREEMENT DATED AS OF JANUARY 14, 1986 AND RECCRPED
JAMUARY 21, 1986 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 86025944 MADE BY AND BETWEEN, LASALLE
NATIOHAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 1, 1986 AND KUCUN AS
TRUST NUMBER 109495, LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT
DATED JUNE 29, 1981 AND KNQWN AS TRUST NUMBER 104102, OXFPORD PROPERTIES, TNC.,
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED SEPTEMBER 20, 1985
AND KNOWN AS 'TRUST NUMBER 110339 AND THE JDC-TISHMAN, CHICAGO HOTEL COMPANY, AS
AMENDED BY FIRST AMENDMENT TO EASEMENT AND OPERATING AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 23,
1989 AND RECORDED AUGUST 24, 1989 AS DOCUMENT B8384561 MADE BY AND BETWEEN
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 109495, LASALLE NATIONAL
BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST MUMBER 104102, LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE
UNDER TRUST NUMBER 112420, QUAKER TOWER PARTNERSHIP, BCE DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES,
INC,, LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 110339 AND JDC CHICAGO




UNOFFICIAL COPY




'UNOFFICIAL COPY

.l'l

|-"".'|'"-|

HOTEGL LIMIPED PARTHERSHIP, OVER, UNDER AMD UPON PORTIONS OF THE FOLLOWING
DERCRIDED LAND:

THAT FART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORTGLMNAL 'MOWHN OF CHICAGO Ip spotion 9, TOWNSGHIP 39
MORTH, BANGE 14 BAST OF THE PHIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAH, AT AND. BELOW THE
HOWTEOMTAL PLANE OF 150,00 FEET AROVE CHICAGO CI'MY DATUM HOUMDED AMD DESCRTIED
A FOLLOWS:

BEGINMING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF PHE WREST LINE OF NORTH DEARBORM STREET
CALSO BELNGOUHE BAST LINK OF (org L AND § IN SALD BLOCK 2) AND THE WORTH LINE OF
SHE CRUCAGO UIVER, AS OCCUDTED: THENCE WEST ALONG TiHE NORTH LINE OF NATD CHICAGO
Al QSR ‘ID A lJI"l'szLl QF 187,48 PRET PO A POINT ON A LIRE 13410 FERT
L MEASURELSAT RIGHIT ANGLESY OF A PARALLEL WU THE BALT LD o RoETH
VUOTIERCE NOICPH ALORG SATD LINE (SALD LUNE ALGG BRI THE BEAST FACE
SPENG CONCRALTY IUUHI)J'\'!'[("I WALL AND 1TH I'H CEHERLY RHD SOUTHERLY
NOTHBEEOFY A GFEPANCE OF 30%,09 FERT; THENCE FEAST AT RLCHT AlGLES T THE
STHED LIME A L‘!"""""(‘_'!". L)l-' LEcH, 8 PRET TO A PORNE ON TUE WEST LIHE Ul
VA T DEARBORN STRE 1"‘ CHENCE SOUTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF GALD How
TEARDOWI UTRENT A DIOPANCE TOF TR 60 FRERY PO CTHE FOIHT GF BEGINNING

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 1M ORIGINAL TOWY OF CHICAGO (i SECTION 9, TOWHSHIP 39

SORTH, RANGE L4 BAGT OF THE PHIRD PRIMCIPAL MERTUTAM, AT THE ABOVE THE
HOB TIONTAL PLANE OF 150,00 FEET ADOVE CRICAZO CTPY DATUM BOUHDEL AND DRSURIBED

vt oyt

AS ROLTOVE:

BEGIMNIHG AT IHE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF PHE WELST LINE OF NORTH DEARBORN STREET
(ALSO HEING CTHE FAST LINE OF LOTS 1 AND 8 1N SAIDSHLOCH 2) AND THE NORTH LINE O
TE CHICAGD RIVER, AS OCCURLEL; 'THENCE WEST ALONG Tl NORTH LINE OF SALD CHICAGO
RIVER, AS OCCUPIED, A DISTANCE OF 185,48 FEET TO A PCIMC ON A LIHE 136,10 FEET
EAST (AS MEASURED NP RIGHT ANGLES) OF AND DARALLEL WYTH WU EAST LINE OF NORTH
CLAME PTERET, THENCE NORTH ALONG SALD LINE A DISTANCE QFF 30516 FRET: THENCE
SANTOAT RICHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED LIME A DUSTANCE OF 486,37 FEET TO A
DT ON THE WEST LINE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORM GTREET; THENCE SOUTH ALORG PHE
WEST LINE QF SALD NORTH DEARBORM SPRERT A DISTANCE OF 111,60 FEEQ T VHE POINT
OF BEGINNTNG, M COOR COUNTY, ILLINOISE

PRRCEL 31

FASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO AND FOR 1HE BEMEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS DESCRIBED IM THE
PARKING AGREEMENT DATED AS OF JANUARY 14, 1986 AND RECORDED JANUARY 23, 19066 AS
DOCUMENT NO. BG025945 MADE BY AND BETWEEN LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS 'TRUSTER
UNDER TRUST ACREEMENT DATED SEPTEMBER 20, 1985 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 110339,
THE JRC-TTSHMAM CHICAGO HOTEL COMPANY, LASALLE NATTIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER
TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 1, 1985 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 1039495, OXFORD
PROPERTIES, INC., AND LASALLE NATIONAL DBANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT
OATED JUNE 26, 1981 AND ANOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 104103, OVER, ACROSEH, UNDER AND




UNOFFICIAL COPeYesT15... .

CUEON PORTIONS OF 'THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND:

PHAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGD IN SECPTION #, TOWNSHIP 39
HORIH, RAMGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AT AND BELOW THE
HORLZONTAL PLANE +50.00 FRET ABOVE THE CHICAGO CITY DATUM, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED
AL FOLLOWS:

BEGLMNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF NORPTH DEARBORN STREET

JALSO BEING THE EAST LINE OF LOTS 1 AND 8 IN SAID BLOCK 2) AND THE NORTH LINE OF

THE CHICAGO RIVER, AS OUCUPIED; THENCE WEST ALONG THE MORTH LINE OF SALD CHICAGO

BIVER, AS OUCUFIED, A DISTANCE QF 1R7,.48 FERT 7O A POINT ON A LIME 134.10 FEET

EASTLAS MEASUREN WP RIGHT ANGLES) OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF NORTH
REOCTEEET, PHLAAE NONTH ALONG SAYD LINE (SAID LINE ALSO BEIRG TVHE AT FACE

SOORNEMIATING CONCRAYE FOURDATION WALL AMD TTS NORTHERLY AND SOUTHERLY

v ’-'"'Z' IH. "'\' "Ri'(’!’) A DISTANCE OF 109,09 FEET; THENUE EALT AT RIGHT ARGLES 7

TALT DU IBED LINE A DIOCAMCE QF 187.37 FEET TO A POLLT 0N THE WRDT

Seviad b U‘.rif':llt.ll'.” STREET; AUENCE GOUTH ALONG THE WEOT LIHE OF

DEARECEN SURERET A DISTANCE of 211,60 FRET PO THE POINT OF uil,b]!.'illi":

Al

PHAT PART OF BLOCK 2 1N ORIGLHAL TOWILGY CHICAGO IN SECTION 9, TQUWHSHIP 39
NORTH, RANGE 14 BAST OF PHE THTRD PRINCLPAL MERIDIAN, AT AND ABOVE THE
HOBRTZQNTAL PLAHE +60.00 FEID ABOVE CHICAGG ¢y DATUM BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AL
MOLLOWE

SEGUNTHG AT THE POTHT OF INTERSECTION OF THE WitdT) LINE OF HORTH DEARBORN STRERT
CALGUY BETHG THE RAST LINE OF LOTS 1 AND 6 IN SALD SLOUE 21 AND THE HORTH LINL OF
THE CHTUAGD RIVER, AS OCCUPIED: ‘PHENCE WEST ALONG Uk NORTH LINE OF SAID CHICAGO
KIVER, AZ QUCURIED, A DISTANCE OF 18%.48 FEWDT TO A POTIT ON A LINE 136,10 FEET
BAST (AS MEASURED N RLGHET ANGLEST OF AN PARALLEL WITH M0E-EALT LINE OF HORTH
CULARE GTRERT: PHEMCE HORTI ALONG SAITD LINE A DISTANCE OF 300 40 FEXT: THENCE
EAST AT RIGHT ANGLES MO 'l‘Hl' LAGT DESCRIBED LINE A DISTANCE ORGS0 3T FEET TU A
SOTHT ON CTHE WEST LINE OF SAID MORTH DEARBORN STREET: THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE
R LINE OF SAID HORTH l)!.f‘\l’.[%f.\i{li SPRERT, A DUSUTAHCE OF 311,060 PEET A0CTHE POINT
G REGTHRTHG

PARCEL b

EASEMENT APPURTENANT ‘PO AND FOR PHE BENRFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS DESCRIBED 1M THE
GRAMT OF AUTOMOHILE ACCESS BASEMENT DATED AUGUST 23, 19BB AHD RECORDED AUGUST
dd, LO8E A DOCUMENT BREIB8A5606 HADE DY AND BETWEEN LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, A8
PRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE 2%, L1961 AND KNOWN AS TRUST HUMBER
104102 (PHE GRANTOR) AND SHUWA RIVERFRONT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, AN 1LLINOLG
LIMITED PARDNERSHIP, OVER, ACROSS, UMDER AND UPON PORTIONS OF THE FOLLOWING
DESCRIEED LAND:

THAT PAWE OF BLOCK 2 1IN ORIGINAL TOMH OF CHICAGO IM SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39




VI
al
O
O
-
<
LL
LL
O
Z
-




UNOFFICIAL COP¥z37

NORTH, RANGE 14 BAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS
FOLLOWS .

BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE EAST LINE OF NORTH CLARK STREET (ALSQ BREING
THE WEST LINE OF LOT 5 IN SAID BLOCK 2) AND THE SOUTH LINE OF WEST KINZIE STREET
(ALSG BEING THE MORTH LINE OF LOTS 5 THRQUGH 8, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IMN SAID BLOCK
2); THENCE EAST ALONG THE SCUTH LIME OF SALD WEST KINZIE STREET A DISTANCE OF
321.47 FEET TO THE WEST LIN:S OF NORTH DEARBORN STREET: THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE
WEST LINE OF SAID NORTH DEARBORN STREET (ALSO BEING THE EAST LINE OF LOT 3 IN
SALD BLOCK 24 A DISTANCE OF 178.60 FEET 'TC A POINT 311,60 FEET MNORTH (AS
MEASURED ALONG.SAID WEST LIME OF NORTH DEARBORM STREET) OF THE CHICAGO RIVER, AS
OTCUPLED; THEUCL WEST A DISTANCE OF 321,47 FRET T0 A FOINT OF THE EAST LINE OF
SATD NORTH CLARK OTREET 300.43 FEET NORTH (AS MEASURED ALONG SATD ZAST LINE OF
: AR BTRERT)AOY SATD CHICAGO RIVER, AS OCCUPIED; THENCE NCOARTH ALONG THE
OF SAID HURCIHGACLARK STREET A DIZSTANCE OF 177.B6 FEET TO THE pOINT OF

EASHNERT ADBURTENAIT TO AMD FORUTHE BEREFIT OF PARCEL 1. OF THE PARRING FACTLITY
FOR USE AND ENJOYMENT AS A GARAGE. /AS DESCRIBED IN ARTICLE TII OF PARKING
AGREEMENT DATED JANUARY 14, 1986 ANO AUICORDED JANUARY 11, 1986 AZ DOCUMENT
86025945 MADE BY AND BEDTWEEN LASALLE ‘NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST MNUMBER
110339, THE JDC-TISHMAN CHICAGO HOTEL COMPAUY, LASALLE NATIGNAL RANK AS TRUSTEE
UNDER TRUST MUMBER 109493, OXFORD PROPERTIES,) INC., AND LASALLE MATIONAL BANK,
AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 104102, OVER 7ol FOLLOWING DESCRTRED LAND:

THAT PART OF BLOCK 2 IN ORICINAL TOWN OF CHICAGC IN SECTION Y, TOWNSHIP 19
HORTH, RARGE L4 EASY OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIRYRN BOUMDED AND DESCRIBED AS
FOLLOWS,

COMMENCTING AT THE POINT OF THNTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH LIND GF WEST RINZIE STREET
(ALSO BEIMNG THE NORTH LINE OF LOTS b, 6, 7 AND B IN SAID BLOTK. 2| AND THE EAST
LINE OF NORTH CLARK STREET [ALSO BEING THE WEST LINE OF LOTS'4 &Nl 5 TN SATD
ALOCK 2): THENCE SOUTH 0 DEGREES WEST ALONG SAID EAST LINE OF RORTILCLARK STREET
A DISTANCE OF 241,98 FEET: THENCE EAST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DLSCRIBED
LINE, HAVING A BEARING OF SOUTH 90 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 135.02/7FZal TO A
POINT OF BEGINNING, SAILD POINT BEING THE INSIDE FACE OF THE GARAGE WALL~SHE
FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LINES ARE WEASURED ALONG THE INSIDE FACE OF SAID GARNMIE
WALL; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES FAST A DISTANCE OF J3.05 FEET; THENCE SOUTH O
DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 1,3% FEET; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGRELS EAST A DISTANCE OF
10,47 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF A 4,55 FEET; TRENCE SOUTH
Y0 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 36.71 FEET; 'PHENCE SOUTH O DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE
CF 138,22 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 30 DEGREES EAST A DISTANCE OF 12,60 FEET; THENCE
SOUTIL 0 DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 67,46 FEET; THENCE NORTH 90 DEGRERS WEST A
DISTANCE OF 16,86 FEET:; THENCE SOUTH 0 DEGREES WEST A DLISTANCE OF 7.14 VFEET;
THENCE NORTH 90 DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 19,22 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0 DEGREES
EAST A DISTANCE OF 6.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 00 DECREES WEST A DISTANCE OF V6,84




PR T P TN TP N

LA Tl Tl
1 N




UNOFFICIAL COR¥izzmis .

FEET; THENCE MORTH 0 DEGREES BEAST A DISTANCE OF 26,106 FEET; THENCE GOUTH 90
DEGREES BAGT A DISTANCE OF 2,01 FEET; PHENCE NORTH 0 DREGREES BAST A DISTANCE OF
D700 FEET: THENCE NORTH 90 DECGREES WEST A DISTANCE OF 1.99 FEET; THENCE NORTH 0
PEGREES EALT A DISTANCE OF 141,53 FEET, THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES EAST A DLISTANCE
OF 2,02 FRET: 'UHENCE NORTH O DEGREERS EAST A DISPANCE OF 14,44 FUET; THENCE NORTH
904 DEGREES WEST A DISTANCE QF 1,90 FEET; THENCE HORTH O DEGREES EAST K DISTANCE
OF 12,95 FEET 00 PHE POINT OF BEGINNING, TN UQOR COUNTY, TLLINOILIS,

TAE NUMBER AT -09-000-006-0000, vOLUME 901,

PROPERTY ADDRYES 321 NORTH CLARR STREET
CHICAGO, TLILINOTS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




